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Event-No. 12
50m Freestyle Men
Open Class
1. Stephan Fuhrer 1967(S5) SUI Switzerland 00:33.58 930 (A)
2. Lewis White 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 00:27.20 893 (A)
3. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR Norway 00:27.48 873 (A)
4. Thijs van Hofweegen 1996(S6) NED Nederlands 00:31.75 855 (A)
5. Joao Pedro Drumond Olivia 2003(S9) BRA Brasil 00:27.79 850 (A)
5. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 00:26.06 850 (A)
7. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER Germany 00:30.63 837 (A)
8. Theo Curin 2000(S5) FRA France 00:35.32 831 (A)
9. Tim van Duuren 1998(S9) NED Nederlands 00:28.07 829 (1)
10. Duncan van Haaren 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 00:26.35 827 (2)
11. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 00:28.20 819 (3)
12. Wei Soong Toh 1998(S7) SGP Singapore 00:31.01 810
13. David Smetanine 1974(S4) FRA France 00:41.23 804
14. Jonathan Fox 1991(S8) GBR Great Britain 00:29.49 797
15. Tye Dutcher 1996(S10) USA United States of America 00:26.79 790
16. Matthew Wylie 1996(S10) GBR Great Britain 00:26.81 788
17. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO Slovenia 00:41.57 785
18. Torben Schmidtke 1989(S8) GER Germany 00:30.05 753
19. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 00:29.05 750
20. Jhonatan Reway Da Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 00:29.44 717
21. Wendell Belarmino Pereira 1998(S12) BRA Brasil 00:26.88 715
22. Querijn Hensen 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 00:27.75 705
22. Jacob Liam Leach 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 00:29.59 705
24. Wang Kei Chow 1984(S9) HKG Hong Kong 00:29.64 700
25. Matthew Cabraja 2002(S11) CAN Canada 00:30.24 653
26. Michael Schoenmaker 1983(S4) NED Nederlands 00:44.22 631
27. Leandro de Barros Chinaglia 2001(S6) BRA Brasil 00:34.98 623
28. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 00:28.72 615
29. Bence Ivan 2000(S6) HUN Hungary 00:35.67 570
30. Niklas Andersson 1988(S7) SWE Sweden 00:34.32 554
31. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR Turkey 00:39.52 550
32. Taliso Engel 2002(S13) GER Germany 00:28.94 533
33. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 00:34.82 515
34. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN Denmark 00:32.27 474
35. Kin Kwan Lip 1995(S13) HKG Hong Kong 00:29.70 462
36. Henrique Caetano Nascimento 1999(S10) BRA Brasil 00:30.56 447
37. Wai Kin Tsoi 1991(S12) HKG Hong Kong 00:29.76 443
38. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(S10) NOR Norway 00:31.11 400
39. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S3) SWE Sweden 00:56.77 361
40. Chu Sing Chan 1995(S9) HKG Hong Kong 00:34.05 333
41. Peter Refer 2001(S13) DEN Denmark 00:33.06 202
42. Karl Forsman 1996(S7) SWE Sweden 00:40.15 172
43. Henrik Krogius 1998(S6) FIN Finland 00:44.92 75
44. Hamit Demir 1992(S4) TUR Turkey 01:02.11 17
45. Giovanni Sciaccaluga 1994(S5) ITA Itlay 01:04.56
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Event-No. 12
50m Freestyle Men
Open Class

Without Placement
Sam Janmaat 2002 NED Nederlands 00:26.87
Aymeric Parmentier 1993 (S14) BEL Belgium 00:27.42
Doruk Davran 1994 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:27.95
Arthur Santos Pereira 1999 BRA Brasil 00:27.97
Mert Aslan 1998 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:29.50
Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:29.55
Morgan Saillot 1986 FRA France 00:31.21
Alexander Hillhouse 2004 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:31.37
Mikkel Schoeler Petersen 2001 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:32.05
Chi Ngai Sou 1997 (S14) MAC Macau 00:33.25
Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:46.67
Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:47.99

Class S3
1. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(S3) SWE Sweden 00:56.77 361

Class S4
1. David Smetanine 1974(S4) FRA France 00:41.23 804
2. Darko Duric 1989(S4) SLO Slovenia 00:41.57 785
3. Michael Schoenmaker 1983(S4) NED Nederlands 00:44.22 631
4. Hamit Demir 1992(S4) TUR Turkey 01:02.11 17

Class S5
1. Stephan Fuhrer 1967(S5) SUI Switzerland 00:33.58 930 (A)
2. Theo Curin 2000(S5) FRA France 00:35.32 831 (A)
3. Beytullah Eroglu 1995(S5) TUR Turkey 00:39.52 550
4. Giovanni Sciaccaluga 1994(S5) ITA Itlay 01:04.56

Class S6
1. Thijs van Hofweegen 1996(S6) NED Nederlands 00:31.75 855 (A)
2. Leandro de Barros Chinaglia 2001(S6) BRA Brasil 00:34.98 623
3. Bence Ivan 2000(S6) HUN Hungary 00:35.67 570
4. Henrik Krogius 1998(S6) FIN Finland 00:44.92 75

Class S7
1. Tobias Pollap 1986(S7) GER Germany 00:30.63 837 (A)
2. Wei Soong Toh 1998(S7) SGP Singapore 00:31.01 810
3. Niklas Andersson 1988(S7) SWE Sweden 00:34.32 554
4. Simon Prodanovic 2000(S7) GER Germany 00:34.82 515
5. Karl Forsman 1996(S7) SWE Sweden 00:40.15 172

Class S8
1. Jonathan Fox 1991(S8) GBR Great Britain 00:29.49 797
2. Torben Schmidtke 1989(S8) GER Germany 00:30.05 753
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Event-No. 12
50m Freestyle Men
Class S9
1. Lewis White 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 00:27.20 893 (A)
2. Fredrik Solberg 2001(S9) NOR Norway 00:27.48 873 (A)
3. Joao Pedro Drumond Olivia 2003(S9) BRA Brasil 00:27.79 850 (A)
4. Tim van Duuren 1998(S9) NED Nederlands 00:28.07 829 (1)
5. Malte Braunschweig 2000(S9) GER Germany 00:28.20 819 (3)
6. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann 2001(S9) GER Germany 00:29.05 750
7. Jhonatan Reway Da Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 00:29.44 717
8. Jacob Liam Leach 2000(S9) GBR Great Britain 00:29.59 705
9. Wang Kei Chow 1984(S9) HKG Hong Kong 00:29.64 700
10. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN Denmark 00:32.27 474
11. Chu Sing Chan 1995(S9) HKG Hong Kong 00:34.05 333

Class S10
1. Bas Takken 1999(S10) NED Nederlands 00:26.06 850 (A)
2. Duncan van Haaren 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 00:26.35 827 (2)
3. Tye Dutcher 1996(S10) USA United States of America 00:26.79 790
4. Matthew Wylie 1996(S10) GBR Great Britain 00:26.81 788
5. Querijn Hensen 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 00:27.75 705
6. Justin Kaps 2001(S10) GER Germany 00:28.72 615
7. Henrique Caetano Nascimento 1999(S10) BRA Brasil 00:30.56 447
8. Havard Strand Brustad 2000(S10) NOR Norway 00:31.11 400

Class S11
1. Matthew Cabraja 2002(S11) CAN Canada 00:30.24 653

Class S12
1. Wendell Belarmino Pereira 1998(S12) BRA Brasil 00:26.88 715
2. Wai Kin Tsoi 1991(S12) HKG Hong Kong 00:29.76 443

Class S13
1. Taliso Engel 2002(S13) GER Germany 00:28.94 533
2. Kin Kwan Lip 1995(S13) HKG Hong Kong 00:29.70 462
3. Peter Refer 2001(S13) DEN Denmark 00:33.06 202

Class S14
Without Placement
Aymeric Parmentier 1993 (S14) BEL Belgium 00:27.42
Doruk Davran 1994 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:27.95
Mert Aslan 1998 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:29.50
Hikmet Cem Sezgin 1997 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:29.55
Alexander Hillhouse 2004 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:31.37
Mikkel Schoeler Petersen 2001 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:32.05
Chi Ngai Sou 1997 (S14) MAC Macau 00:33.25
Oliver Roug Nielsen 1995 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:46.67
Markus Tufvesson Munkholm 1996 (S14) DEN Denmark 00:47.99


